
European U23 Circuit Gaja - Dvikova Cup 2019
Women's epee individual

Kaunas
2019-05-05

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 countries)

page 1/1

name flag full name availabl

BLR Biélorussie 1
CRO Croatie 1
ESP Espagne 1
EST Estonie 2
ISR Israël 1
LTU Lituanie 24
NED Pays-Bas 1
POL Pologne 7
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European U23 Circuit Gaja - Dvikova Cup 2019
Women's epee individual

Kaunas
2019-05-05

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 38 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name nat. flag

1 159 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU
2 233 JUKIC Paula CRO
3 240 BAJORUNAITE Paul LTU
4 370 LOIT Karoliine EST
5 381 DE JONG Cheryl NED
6 1096 SKRZYPCZAK Wikt POL
7 1233 TAMASHEUSKAY BLR
8 1253 BIALEK Marta POL
9 1329 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU

10 1337 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU
11 1405 SCETKO Patricija LTU
12 1431 GRABOVSKYTE Lu LTU
13 ASCASSO Maria ESP
13 BINGELYTE Grete LTU
13 DEMSKYTE Terese LTU
13 DRESVIANINA Ale LTU
13 FITKEVICIENE Aud LTU
13 GAIZAUSKAITE Gi LTU
13 GAJOWNICZEK Ma POL
13 GESIKOWSKA Emil POL
13 IGARIENE Asta LTU
13 JARUSEVICIUTE E LTU
13 KHRAMTSOV Anast ISR
13 KRIAUCIUNAITE G LTU
13 LATINYTE Ruta LTU
13 MARCIULIONYTE LTU
13 MYKA Marta POL
13 PALEVICIUTE Gabr LTU
13 PAWLOWSKA Mag POL
13 PYTKA Sara POL
13 RAUKTYTE Egle LTU
13 REKUTE Monika LTU
13 SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU
13 SERAPINAITE Emili LTU
13 SVELNIENE Agne LTU
13 TRUUSE Gabriela EST
13 VITKEVICIUTE Nid LTU
13 ZILIONE Zivile LTU
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European U23 Circuit Gaja - Dvikova Cup 2019
Women's epee individual

Kaunas
2019-05-05
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Overall number of participants: 38
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of participants of Europ: 38
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European U23 Circuit Gaja - Dvikova Cup 2019
Women's epee individual

Kaunas
2019-05-05

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

38 fencers

1 poules: round

38 fencers
6 poules (2 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Direct tableau
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European U23 Circuit Gaja - Dvikova Cup 2019
Women's epee individual

Kaunas
2019-05-05

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas 

V/M ind. HS rank
IGARIENE Asta LTU  2  V  4  V  0  V 0.500 -1 21 4
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 8 27 2
FITKEVICIENE Audro LTU  1  2  3  0  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7
MARCIULIONYTE Vi LTU  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 2 25 3
ASCASSO Maria ESP  4  V  V  3  2  3 0.333 -1 22 5
PAWLOWSKA Magda POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
GESIKOWSKA Emilia POL  2  2  V  3  V  2 0.333 -4 19 6

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: MYKOLAITIS Ugnius 

V/M ind. HS rank
JARUSEVICIUTE Em LTU  1  V  V  3  4 0.400 -4 18 4
STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 7 21 3
REKUTE Monika LTU  4  1  V  V  3 0.400 -4 18 4
LATINYTE Ruta LTU  3  2  3  0  4 0.000 -13 12 6
GAJOWNICZEK Mag POL  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
JUKIC Paula CRO  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 5 24 2

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: VASILIAUSKAS Andrius 

V/M ind. HS rank
GAIZAUSKAITE Gint LTU  2  1  4  2  1 0.000 -15 10 6
SVELNIENE Agne LTU  V  4  V  V  2 0.600 2 21 3
BAJORUNAITE Paulin LTU  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 6 20 2
KRIAUCIUNAITE Ger LTU  V  3  2  4  1 0.200 -9 15 5
KHRAMTSOV Anasta ISR  V  4  2  V  4 0.400 -1 20 4
PYTKA Sara POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: VALCIUKAS Haroldas 

V/M ind. HS rank
SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 7 23 2
SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU  1  V  V  1  0 0.400 -9 12 5
RAUKTYTE Egle LTU  1  3  4  1  2 0.000 -14 11 6
BINGELYTE Grete LTU  V  3  V  2  1 0.400 -7 16 4
MYKA Marta POL  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 6 20 3
LOIT Karoliine EST  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: MASIULIS Regimantas 

V/M ind. HS rank
SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU  4  V  V  4  2 0.400 0 20 3
DRESVIANINA Aleks LTU  V  V  0  3  4 0.400 -1 17 4
ZILIONE Zivile LTU  4  1  4  4  2 0.000 -10 15 6
SCETKO Patricija LTU  1 V3  V  3  1 0.400 -6 13 5
BIALEK Marta POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 25 1
DE JONG Cheryl NED  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 2
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Kaunas
2019-05-05

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: IVANAUSKAS Domantas 

V/M ind. HS rank
VITKEVICIUTE Nida LTU  1  4  2  3  2  3 0.000 -15 15 7
GRABOVSKYTE Lurd LTU  V V3 V  V  1  V 0.833 10 24 1
PALEVICIUTE Gabrie LTU  V  2  V V4 3 V4 0.667 0 23 3
DEMSKYTE Terese LTU  V  2  4  4  2  3 0.167 -6 20 6
TRUUSE Gabriela EST  V  2  4 V4 V3 2 0.500 -1 20 5
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktor POL  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 12 26 2
TAMASHEUSKAYA BLR  V  2  3  V V2V3 0.667 0 20 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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rank name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PAWLOWSKA M POL 1.000 18 30 qualifier
2 LOIT Karoliine EST 1.000 17 25 qualifier
2 PYTKA Sara POL 1.000 17 25 qualifier
4 BIALEK Marta POL 1.000 8 25 qualifier
5 GRABOVSKYTE LTU 0.833 10 24 qualifier
6 GAJOWNICZEK POL 0.800 9 24 qualifier
7 DE JONG Cheryl NED 0.800 9 23 qualifier
8 BAJORUNAITE P LTU 0.800 6 20 qualifier
9 JUKIC Paula CRO 0.800 5 24 qualifier

10 SKRZYPCZAK W POL 0.667 12 26 qualifier
11 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 0.667 8 27 qualifier
12 MARCIULIONYT LTU 0.667 2 25 qualifier
13 PALEVICIUTE G LTU 0.667 0 23 qualifier
14 TAMASHEUSKA BLR 0.667 0 20 qualifier
15 SERAPINAITE E LTU 0.600 7 23 qualifier
16 STAVICKAJA Ivo LTU 0.600 7 21 qualifier
17 MYKA Marta POL 0.600 6 20 qualifier
18 SVELNIENE Agne LTU 0.600 2 21 qualifier
19 IGARIENE Asta LTU 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
20 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
21 SENIUTAITE Aist LTU 0.400 0 20 qualifier
22 KHRAMTSOV An ISR 0.400 -1 20 qualifier
23 DRESVIANINA A LTU 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
24 JARUSEVICIUTE LTU 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
24 REKUTE Monika LTU 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
26 SCETKO Patricija LTU 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
27 BINGELYTE Gret LTU 0.400 -7 16 qualifier
28 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 0.400 -9 12 qualifier
29 ASCASSO Maria ESP 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
30 GESIKOWSKA E POL 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
31 KRIAUCIUNAITE LTU 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
32 DEMSKYTE Tere LTU 0.167 -6 20 qualifier
33 ZILIONE Zivile LTU 0.000 -10 15 eliminated
34 LATINYTE Ruta LTU 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
35 RAUKTYTE Egle LTU 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
36 VITKEVICIUTE LTU 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
37 GAIZAUSKAITE LTU 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
38 FITKEVICIENE A LTU 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
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Kaunas
2019-05-05

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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rank name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PAWLOWSKA M POL 1.000 18 30 qualifier
2 LOIT Karoliine EST 1.000 17 25 qualifier
2 PYTKA Sara POL 1.000 17 25 qualifier
4 BIALEK Marta POL 1.000 8 25 qualifier
5 GRABOVSKYTE LTU 0.833 10 24 qualifier
6 GAJOWNICZEK POL 0.800 9 24 qualifier
7 DE JONG Cheryl NED 0.800 9 23 qualifier
8 BAJORUNAITE P LTU 0.800 6 20 qualifier
9 JUKIC Paula CRO 0.800 5 24 qualifier

10 SKRZYPCZAK W POL 0.667 12 26 qualifier
11 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 0.667 8 27 qualifier
12 MARCIULIONYT LTU 0.667 2 25 qualifier
13 PALEVICIUTE G LTU 0.667 0 23 qualifier
14 TAMASHEUSKA BLR 0.667 0 20 qualifier
15 SERAPINAITE E LTU 0.600 7 23 qualifier
16 STAVICKAJA Ivo LTU 0.600 7 21 qualifier
17 MYKA Marta POL 0.600 6 20 qualifier
18 SVELNIENE Agne LTU 0.600 2 21 qualifier
19 IGARIENE Asta LTU 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
20 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
21 SENIUTAITE Aist LTU 0.400 0 20 qualifier
22 KHRAMTSOV An ISR 0.400 -1 20 qualifier
23 DRESVIANINA A LTU 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
24 JARUSEVICIUTE LTU 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
24 REKUTE Monika LTU 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
26 SCETKO Patricija LTU 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
27 BINGELYTE Gret LTU 0.400 -7 16 qualifier
28 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 0.400 -9 12 qualifier
29 ASCASSO Maria ESP 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
30 GESIKOWSKA E POL 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
31 KRIAUCIUNAITE LTU 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
32 DEMSKYTE Tere LTU 0.167 -6 20 qualifier
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1 PAWLOWSKA Mag POL

Tableau of 16

16 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU    15/6

9 JUKIC Paula CRO

8 BAJORUNAITE Pau LTU    15/13

5 GRABOVSKYTE L LTU

12 SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU    15/8

13 TRUUSE Gabriela EST

4 BIALEK Marta POL    15/11

3 PYTKA Sara POL

14 TAMASHEUSKAY BLR    15/10

11 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU

6 GAJOWNICZEK Ma POL    15/12

7 SCETKO Patricija LTU

10 SKRZYPCZAK Wik POL    15/9

15 SERAPINAITE Emil LTU

2 LOIT Karoliine EST    15/9

PAWLOWSKA Mag

Tableau of 8

BAJORUNAITE Pau
   15/11

GRABOVSKYTE L

BIALEK Marta
   15/8

TAMASHEUSKAY

GAJOWNICZEK Ma
   15/9

SKRZYPCZAK Wik

LOIT Karoliine
   15/12

PAWLOWSKA Mag

Semi-finals

BIALEK Marta

   15/5

GAJOWNICZEK Ma

SKRZYPCZAK Wik

   15/13

PAWLOWSKA Mag

Final

SKRZYPCZAK Wik

   15/7

PAWLOWSKA Mag
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1 PAWLOWSKA Mag POL

Tableau of 8

8 BAJORUNAITE Pau LTU    15/11

5 GRABOVSKYTE L LTU

4 BIALEK Marta POL    15/8

3 TAMASHEUSKAY BLR

6 GAJOWNICZEK Ma POL    15/9

7 SKRZYPCZAK Wik POL

2 LOIT Karoliine EST    15/12

PAWLOWSKA Mag

Semi-finals

BIALEK Marta
   15/5

GAJOWNICZEK Ma

SKRZYPCZAK Wik
   15/13

PAWLOWSKA Mag

Final

SKRZYPCZAK Wik

   15/7

PAWLOWSKA Mag
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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rank name flag nat. status

1 PAWLOWSKA M POL
2 SKRZYPCZAK W POL
3 BIALEK Marta POL
3 GAJOWNICZEK POL
5 LOIT Karoliine EST
6 GRABOVSKYTE LTU
7 BAJORUNAITE P LTU
8 TAMASHEUSKA BLR
9 PYTKA Sara POL

10 JUKIC Paula CRO
11 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU
12 SERAPINAITE E LTU
13 STAVICKAJA Ivo LTU
14 TRUUSE Gabriela EST
15 SENIUTAITE Aist LTU
16 SCETKO Patricija LTU
17 DE JONG Cheryl NED
18 MARCIULIONYT LTU
19 PALEVICIUTE G LTU
20 MYKA Marta POL
21 SVELNIENE Agne LTU
22 IGARIENE Asta LTU
23 KHRAMTSOV An ISR
24 DRESVIANINA A LTU
25 JARUSEVICIUTE LTU
25 REKUTE Monika LTU
27 BINGELYTE Gret LTU
28 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU
29 ASCASSO Maria ESP
30 GESIKOWSKA E POL
31 KRIAUCIUNAITE LTU
32 DEMSKYTE Tere LTU

33 ZILIONE Zivile LTU
34 LATINYTE Ruta LTU
35 RAUKTYTE Egle LTU
36 VITKEVICIUTE LTU
37 GAIZAUSKAITE LTU
38 FITKEVICIENE A LTU

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-05-06 09:21 - Page 11
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Kaunas
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

IVANAUSKAS D 1 7 0
MASIULIS Regim 1 0 0
MYKOLAITIS Ug 1 0 0
TAMOSIUNAS M 1 7 0
VALCIUKAS Har 1 7 2
VASILIAUSKAS 1 7 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-05-06 09:21 - Page 12


